RESULTS

COMPETITION: St Helena Trophy

CATEGORY: Juniorer A - Damer, Final Result
DATE: 2018-02-04

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Saga Holmberg

Julia Gustafsson

Julia Odd

Ellen Salmonsson
Julia Jonsson-Shimada
Rebecka Berg

Tessi Tranehed

Fanny Jonsson

Tilda Bredberg

Victoria Thai

Saga Hallberg
Johanna Hagberg
Alisa Jonsson-Shimada
Tilda Spangberg

Sofia Bergstrém

My Ekéange

Vanessa Matus

Anna Crommert

Elin Hurtig

Tova Ask

Mariestads Konstakningsklubb

Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras

Mariestads Konstakningsklubb

Konstakarna Boras

Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras
Konstakarna Boras
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras
Konstakarna Boras

Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras

Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
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91,15
90,30
87,59
86,88
86,40
83,47
81,36
80,69
80,16
77,13
77,13
76,40
74,54
69,47
65,67
63,61
63,50
60,57
60,47
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